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3abaiikalbCKUil WHCTHUTYT

KEJIE3HOAOPOKHOTO
TpaHcnopta — ¢unmnan
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Anpec, e-mail

672039, r. Yura, yi.
AJtekcaHipo-
3aBojckasi, 30,
rektorat@zabgu.ru

672090, r. Yura, yi.
I'opekoro, 39-a,
pochta@chitgma.ru

672040, r.Yura, yi.
Maructpanbnas, 11,
sekretar(@zab.megali
nk.ru

672000, r.Yura, yi.
AnoxwuHa, 56,
priem@economy.chit
a.ru

672023, UYwmra, 1.
BocTounsblii, YIL.
IOOuneiinas, a4,
zabai@mail.ru

672086 r.Yura,
Jlenunrpanckas, 16, ,
info@zipsupc.ru

Tenedon
IIPUEMHOMN

41-64-44

35-43-24

24-06-90

32-59-76

39-34-17

32-16-41

Caiit

www.zabgu.ru

http://chitgma.ru/

https://www.irgups.
ru/zabizht

http://narhoz-
chita.ru/

http://www.zabai.ru
/

http://zip.sibupk.su/
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